
Appendix G - PRC RECORDED VOTES

LEGEND l-Yes 2-No 3-Abstain 4-Absent

Recorded Recorded Recorded
Vote #l Vote #2 Vote #3

Recorded Recorded
Vote #4 Vote #5

Recorded
Vote #6

Recorded
Vote #7

Table the
Revote on
Finance

Recomm. #1

Finence
Recomm. #3 -

Budget
Allocation
Process

Revlsed Budget
Recomm. from
H&STermsof

Refêrence

Motion to create
Memorial Fund

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

F¡nance
Recomm. I

Reconsider
Flnance

Recomm. #l

1 3 13 3 3 1SAM AKINSANYA

4 4 44 4 4 4NATHANIEL ANGUS-JACKMAN

2 11 1 1 1 2SATINDER BAINS

1 11 2 1 1SHANNON BLUM 2

13 1 1 1 2DEANNA GETZ 1

4 1 2 2 1ALEC GOERTZEN 4 3

4 4 4 4KIM HAYNES 4 4 4

1 2 2 1HUNT 3 1 2TIMOTHY

1 2 11 1 1 1JANETTE HUSAK

1 I1 I 2 1 1VALERIE ILLINGWORTH

11 1 2 1 2 2FRANK JANZ

11 1 1 1 2GLEN JOHNSTON 1

2 1 2 2 1GLORIA KELLY 1 2

4 4 4 4CHAD KEMERY 4 4 4

2 12 1 1 1 2DEB KOSTENIUK

12 2 I 2 2GREG KROKOSH 1

1 2 1 4 1MICHELLE LANG 2 1

1 1 3 1 1DARLENE LEWIS 2 1

1 1 1 1GUS MARDLI 2 1 2

I 2 1JACKIE NETTLETON 1 1 1 1

4 4 4BRENDA SKAYMAN 2 1 2 2

1 1MATT TIJANI 1 1 2 1 1

11 1 1 1 1 2MICHAEL WEISGERBER

3 1 3 1 1 1MARIANNE HLADUN 2



Appendix G - PRC RECORDED VOTES

LEGEND l-Yes 2-No 3-Abstain 4-Absent

Recorded Recorded Recorded
Vote #8 Vote #9 Vote #10

Recorded
Vote #l I

Recorded
Yote#12

Recorded
Vote #13

Recorded
Vote #14

Finance
Recomm.2c -

l¡ve feed

Finance
Recomm.2d -

Delegate
Subsidy

Ammend DCL
Fully Funded

Ratlfy
Convention
Comm¡ttees

F¡nance
Recomm. #24

PRG 2OI7

Ammend
F¡nance

Recomm. #28
PRC 2017

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Motion to fund
wsF $1000

through WAC

1 11 1 2 1SAM AKINSANYA 1

4 44 4 4NATHANIEL ANGUS-JACKMAN 4 4

21 1 1 1SATINDER BAINS 1 1

I1 1 1 1BLUM 1 1SHANNON

1 1 1 1GETZ 2 1 2DEANNA

1 1 1 21 1 1ALEC GOERTZEN

4 4 4 44 4 4KIM HAYNES

1 I 12 1 1 1TIMOTHY HUNT

1 1 1I 3 1JANETTE HUSAK 2

1 11 1 1 1VALERIE ILLINGWORTH 2

21 1 1 1FRANK JANZ 1 1

1 1 1 12 1 2GLEN JOHNSTON

1 1 1 11 1 1GLORIA KELLY

4 4 44 4 4CHAD KEMERY 4

12 1 1 1DEB KOSTENIUK 2 1

21 1 1 1GREG KROKOSH 2 1

1 1 1 12 1 2MICHELLE LANG

1 1 1 12 1 1BEN LEMON

1 1 1 21 1 1GUS MARDLI

1 1 11 1 2 4JACKIE NETTLETON

1 1 11 2 1MURRAY PRUDEN 2

1 21 1 1 1MATT TIJANI 1

12 1 1 1MICHAEL WEISGERBER 2 1

2 1 1 1 1MARIANNE HLADUN 2 1


